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Accomack County 101.87 0.00 101.879,039 0 9,039
Albemarle County 136.65 31.20 167.8511,549 31,229 15,207
Alleghany County 74.37 40.99 115.361,792 12,116 5,460
Amelia County 39.36 0.00 39.367,852 0 7,852
Amherst County 88.71 0.00 88.717,385 0 7,385
Appomattox County 53.04 0.00 53.046,111 0 6,111
Arlington County 39.18 11.22 50.4033,081 127,201 54,034
Augusta County 168.30 44.29 212.595,885 40,665 13,131
Bath County 74.80 0.00 74.801,430 0 1,430
Bedford County 152.44 0.00 152.446,860 0 6,860
Bland County 77.69 21.69 99.38965 27,220 6,695
Botetourt County 84.54 26.86 111.407,498 36,625 14,521
Brunswick County 87.38 20.77 108.154,039 21,686 7,428
Buchanan County 71.83 0.00 71.835,518 0 5,518
Buckingham County 96.34 0.00 96.342,924 0 2,924
Campbell County 112.93 0.00 112.9310,559 0 10,559
Caroline County 97.27 15.54 112.815,506 75,443 15,140
Carroll County 91.66 24.29 115.954,329 32,871 10,308
Charles City County 44.95 0.00 44.952,188 0 2,188
Charlotte County 113.10 0.00 113.102,747 0 2,747
Chesterfield County 129.89 22.93 152.8229,012 88,444 37,929
Clarke County 46.85 0.00 46.8512,578 0 12,578
Craig County 59.66 0.00 59.661,260 0 1,260
Culpeper County 74.97 0.00 74.9711,440 0 11,440
Cumberland County 50.57 0.00 50.572,690 0 2,690
Dickenson County 78.90 0.00 78.902,347 0 2,347
Dinwiddie County 82.61 29.81 112.424,465 31,612 11,663
Essex County 43.55 0.00 43.557,210 0 7,210
Fairfax County 152.28 55.89 208.1746,054 167,525 78,667
Fauquier County 104.61 21.93 126.5416,139 34,446 19,312
Floyd County 54.80 0.00 54.803,190 0 3,190
Fluvanna County 51.10 0.00 51.103,561 0 3,561
Franklin County 94.82 0.00 94.828,546 0 8,546
Frederick County 99.77 25.63 125.4011,637 44,954 18,447
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Giles County 75.31 0.00 75.316,092 0 6,092
Gloucester County 55.60 0.00 55.6013,448 0 13,448
Goochland County 76.43 27.99 104.423,805 30,997 11,094
Grayson County 100.72 0.00 100.722,226 0 2,226
Greene County 29.27 0.00 29.279,800 0 9,800
Greensville County 25.64 17.14 42.787,726 34,539 18,469
Halifax County 159.09 0.00 159.094,383 0 4,383
Hanover County 83.69 25.00 108.699,474 88,013 27,539
Henrico County 111.82 69.36 181.1817,236 66,767 36,197
Henry County 106.29 0.00 106.2910,792 0 10,792
Highland County 70.98 0.00 70.98788 0 788
Isle of Wight County 81.37 0.00 81.379,788 0 9,788
James City County 51.85 8.70 60.5511,746 44,500 16,452
King & Queen County 51.99 0.00 51.994,658 0 4,658
King George County 75.41 0.00 75.418,736 0 8,736
King William County 46.97 0.00 46.975,554 0 5,554
Lancaster County 57.27 0.00 57.273,935 0 3,935
Lee County 110.36 0.00 110.364,033 0 4,033
Loudoun County 137.73 0.00 137.7322,011 0 22,011
Louisa County 119.40 16.55 135.953,476 26,018 6,220
Lunenburg County 63.16 0.00 63.162,274 0 2,274
Madison County 62.67 0.00 62.676,121 0 6,121
Mathews County 33.65 0.00 33.654,417 0 4,417
Mecklenburg County 151.42 19.52 170.943,681 20,966 5,655
Middlesex County 46.86 0.00 46.866,149 0 6,149
Montgomery County 51.48 25.61 77.0912,620 42,968 22,702
Nansemond County 112.53 5.63 118.1614,289 50,254 16,002
Nelson County 108.60 0.00 108.604,005 0 4,005
New Kent County 67.58 20.07 87.654,668 41,048 12,998
Norfolk County * 17.42 55.80 73.2225,864 89,342 74,240
Northampton County 67.90 0.00 67.909,122 0 9,122
Northumberland County 44.49 0.00 44.494,040 0 4,040
Nottoway County 79.31 0.00 79.314,575 0 4,575
Orange County 82.61 0.00 82.615,834 0 5,834
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Page County 56.19 0.00 56.194,973 0 4,973
Patrick County 91.82 0.00 91.822,815 0 2,815
Pittsylvania County 181.80 0.00 181.805,936 0 5,936
Powhatan County 47.95 0.00 47.958,573 0 8,573
Prince Edward County 67.24 0.00 67.246,257 0 6,257
Prince George County 76.23 29.59 105.826,622 30,465 13,289
Prince William County 94.14 25.58 119.7218,572 107,389 37,549
Princess Anne County * 0.61 12.19 12.807,546 128,231 122,479
Pulaski County 32.76 17.54 50.309,968 41,360 20,915
Rappahannock County 57.48 0.00 57.483,813 0 3,813
Richmond County 33.33 0.00 33.337,654 0 7,654
Roanoke County 67.37 23.21 90.5816,962 58,940 27,718
Rockbridge County 113.50 47.97 161.472,972 26,974 10,102
Rockingham County 156.04 27.10 183.146,278 44,334 11,909
Russell County 106.29 0.00 106.296,121 0 6,121
Scott County 115.70 0.00 115.704,967 0 4,967
Shenandoah County 93.98 34.68 128.664,250 38,635 13,518
Smyth County 87.94 23.36 111.302,528 29,114 8,108
Southampton County 95.10 0.00 95.107,378 0 7,378
Spotsylvania County 67.23 15.57 82.8014,927 96,696 30,303
Stafford County 45.77 15.74 61.5118,871 118,166 44,280
Surry County 48.68 0.00 48.682,261 0 2,261
Sussex County 87.90 17.60 105.503,632 29,838 8,004
Tazewell County 130.39 0.00 130.396,136 0 6,136
Warren County 36.16 14.66 50.829,307 24,632 13,728
Washington County 113.59 35.69 149.284,590 38,158 12,616
Westmoreland County 64.13 0.00 64.134,178 0 4,178
Wise County 113.02 0.00 113.027,441 0 7,441
Wythe County 68.57 44.34 112.912,396 34,168 14,873
York County 46.38 47.48 93.8619,691 83,997 52,221
City of Alexandria 22.53 0.00 22.5326,300 0 26,300
City of Bedford 11.20 0.00 11.206,190 0 6,190
City of Bristol 11.05 0.00 11.0512,919 0 12,919
City of Buena Vista 5.87 0.00 5.876,962 0 6,962
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City of Charlottesville 13.51 0.00 13.5121,702 0 21,702
City of Chesapeake 108.15 0.00 108.1516,770 0 16,770
City of Colonial Heights 5.04 0.00 5.0424,428 0 24,428
City of Covington 7.60 0.00 7.606,905 0 6,905
City of Danville 42.53 0.00 42.5315,960 0 15,960
City of Emporia 5.08 0.00 5.088,363 0 8,363
City of Fairfax 11.35 0.00 11.3536,061 0 36,061
City of Falls Church 4.51 0.00 4.5121,925 0 21,925
City of Franklin 5.39 0.00 5.395,681 0 5,681
City of Fredericksburg 15.53 0.00 15.5323,197 0 23,197
City of Galax 8.08 0.00 8.0811,635 0 11,635
City of Hampton 48.62 0.00 48.6218,473 0 18,473
City of Harrisonburg 16.64 0.00 16.6414,360 0 14,360
City of Hopewell 10.47 0.00 10.4712,972 0 12,972
City of Lexington 5.49 0.00 5.496,728 0 6,728
City of Lynchburg 43.24 0.00 43.2420,062 0 20,062
City of Manassas 9.36 0.00 9.3622,327 0 22,327
City of Manassas Park 2.21 0.00 2.2113,446 0 13,446
City of Martinsville 11.64 0.00 11.6411,169 0 11,169
City of Newport News 66.07 0.00 66.0726,373 0 26,373
City of Norfolk 86.35 0.00 86.3522,917 0 22,917
City of Norton 5.74 0.00 5.746,041 0 6,041
City of Petersburg 24.08 0.00 24.0810,403 0 10,403
City of Poquoson 7.85 0.00 7.858,235 0 8,235
City of Portsmouth 28.32 0.00 28.3219,438 0 19,438
City of Radford 9.43 0.00 9.439,455 0 9,455
City of Richmond 77.05 0.00 77.0518,005 0 18,005
City of Roanoke 45.89 0.00 45.8915,698 0 15,698
City of Salem 16.83 0.00 16.8316,958 0 16,958
City of Staunton 23.95 0.00 23.958,940 0 8,940
City of Suffolk 5.25 0.00 5.2513,641 0 13,641
City of Virginia Beach 74.64 0.00 74.6429,148 0 29,148
City of Waynesboro 12.78 0.00 12.7811,561 0 11,561
City of Williamsburg 11.65 0.00 11.6512,090 0 12,090
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City of Winchester 11.70 0.00 11.7012,589 0 12,589
Town of Abingdon 8.78 0.00 8.7813,221 0 13,221
Town of Ashland 7.85 0.00 7.8512,368 0 12,368
Town of Big Stone Gap 3.62 0.00 3.627,747 0 7,747
Town of Blacksburg 7.60 0.00 7.6015,087 0 15,087
Town of Blackstone 4.95 0.00 4.956,207 0 6,207
Town of Bluefield 5.94 0.00 5.947,129 0 7,129
Town of Bridgewater 3.81 0.00 3.8111,791 0 11,791
Town of Christiansburg 12.06 0.00 12.0612,354 0 12,354
Town of Clifton Forge 4.26 0.00 4.264,967 0 4,967
Town of Culpeper 8.48 0.00 8.4813,059 0 13,059
Town of Farmville 9.58 0.00 9.588,917 0 8,917
Town of Front Royal 8.13 0.00 8.1314,295 0 14,295
Town of Herndon 2.52 0.00 2.5216,064 0 16,064
Town of Lebanon 5.84 0.00 5.848,635 0 8,635
Town of Leesburg 7.68 0.00 7.6819,502 0 19,502
Town of Luray 4.62 0.00 4.628,632 0 8,632
Town of Marion 5.49 0.00 5.4911,143 0 11,143
Town of Orange 5.60 0.00 5.609,741 0 9,741
Town of Pulaski 8.31 0.00 8.317,864 0 7,864
Town of Richlands 3.99 0.00 3.996,688 0 6,688
Town of Rocky Mount 5.39 0.00 5.398,745 0 8,745
Town of South Boston 8.90 0.00 8.9010,721 0 10,721
Town of South Hill 8.34 0.00 8.347,049 0 7,049
Town of Tazewell 10.83 0.00 10.835,448 0 5,448
Town of Vienna 2.98 0.00 2.9833,922 0 33,922
Town of Vinton 2.23 0.00 2.2320,670 0 20,670
Town of Warrenton 8.17 0.00 8.1715,729 0 15,729
Town of Wise 2.10 0.00 2.1010,683 0 10,683
Town of Wytheville 8.80 0.00 8.807,316 0 7,316
United States 322.39 0.00 322.391,560 0 1,560
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* Norfolk County includes roads maintained by VDOT located in the cities of Chesapeake, Norfolk, and Portsmouth.  Princess Anne
County includes roads maintained by VDOT located in the city of Virginia Beach.
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